
Experience Downtown

Hanover for the Holidays!

Christmas 2022

Friday, November 25, 9:00 a.m. - Christmas Parade with 
Bike Decorating Contest 

Saturday, November 26 - All day Downtown 

Saturday, November 26, 6:00 p.m.- 7:00 p.m.
Downtown Tree Lighting (Rain Date Dec. 3)

Saturday, December 10, 1:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m.
Holiday Stroll - 2nd Saturday

Fri. Nov. 25:  9 a.m.-12 p.m., 1-5 p.m., 6-8 p.m.
Sat. Nov. 26: 10 a.m.-12 p.m., 1-6 p.m. 
Mon. Nov. 28: 6-8 p.m.
Fri. Dec. 2: 6-8 p.m.
Sat. Dec 3: 10 a.m.-12 p.m., 1-6 p.m.

Mon. Dec. 5 thru Fri. Dec. 9: 6-8 p.m.
Sat. Dec. 10: 10 a.m.-12 p.m., 1-6 p.m.
Mon. Dec. 12 thru Fri. Dec. 16: 6-8 p.m.
Sat. Dec. 17: 10a.m.-12p.m., 1-6 p.m.
Mon. Dec. 19 thru Fri. Dec. 23: 6-8 p.m.

Santa's Cabin Hours

Christmas Tree Wars KickOff & Small Business Saturday

Hanover Christmas Committee
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